Product catalog 2024 / 2025
DIMENSIONS
(MM) ITEM NO. WEIGHT
ROLL
ROLLS
PER
PALLET
BOX SIZE
(MM)
ROLL SIZE
ED/ID/WIDTH
(MM)
SIZE
SPACE (CM)
PALLET
TYPE
12 x 2.0 HR1220200 12.4 kg 17 790 x 150 x 780 780 x 600 x 150 80 x 120 x 225 Disposable
14 x 2.0 HR1420200 15.0 kg 17 790 x 150 x 780 780 x 500 x 150 80 x 120 x 225 Disposable
16 x 2.0 HR1620200 17.4 kg 17 790 x 150 x 780 780 x 415 x 150 80 x 120 x 225 Disposable
32 x 3.0 VR3230025 8.75 kg 17 790 x 150 x 780 780 x 600 x 150 80 x 120 x 225 Disposable
16 x 2.0 VR1620200HZ 20.0 kg 17 790 x 150 x 780 780 x 415 x 150 80 x 120 x 225 Disposable
16 x 2.0 VR1620100HZ 10.0 kg 17 790 x 150 x 780 780 x 600 x 150 80 x 120 x 225 Disposable
16 x 2.0 VR1620200 21.0 kg 17 790 x 150 x 780 780 x 415 x 150 80 x 120 x 225 Disposable
16 x 2.0 VR1620100 10.5 kg 17 790 x 150 x 780 780 x 600 x 150 80 x 120 x 225 Disposable
20 x 2.0 VR2020100 14.0 kg 17 790 x 150 x 780 780 x 490 x 150 80 x 120 x 225 Disposable
26 x 3.0 VR2630025 6.50 kg 17 790 x 150 x 780 780 x 640 x 150 80 x 120 x 225 Disposable
32 x 3.0 VR3230010 3.50 kg 17 790 x 120 x 780 780 x 650 x 120 80 x 80 x 225 Disposable
17 x 2.0 HR1720200 18.8 kg 8 790 x 190 x 780 780 x 480 x 190 80 x 80 x 167 Disposable
26 x 3.0 VR2630050 13.0 kg 17 790 x 190 x 780 780 x 590 x 190 120 x 120 x 195 Disposable
14 x 2.0 HR1420500 37.5 kg 8 790 x 310 x 780 780 x 460 x 310 80 x 120 x 210 Disposable
32 x 3.0 VR3230050 17.5 kg 8 790 x 310 x 780 780 x 600 x 310 80 x 120 x 210 Disposable
16 x 2.0 HR1620500 43.5 kg 4 790 x 510 x 780 780 x 560 x 500 80 x 80 x 225 Disposable
17 x 2.0 HR1720500 47.0 kg 4 790 x 510 x 780 780 x 510 x 500 80 x 80 x 225 Disposable
16 x 2.0 VR1620500HZ 50.0 kg 4 790 x 510 x 780 780 x 560 x 500 80 x 80 x 225 Disposable
16 x 2.0 VR1620500 52.5 kg 4 790 x 510 x 780 780 x 560 x 500 80 x 80 x 225 Disposable
i Individual rolls in film, 1 label per roll on film and 4 labels on pallet (on each side)
16 x 2.0 VR1620050 5.25 kg 68 Film  590 x 400 x 120 120 x 120 x 220 Disposable
PIPES IN COILS (VR, VRI, HR)
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS
SERVICE + ORDERS
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
ORDERS BY FAX
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
SERVICE + ORDERS
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors. 107
SERVICE + ORDERS
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
ORDERS BY FAX
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
SERVICE + ORDERS
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors.108
Product catalog 2024 / 2025
DIMENSIONS
(MM) ITEM NO. WEIGHT
ROLL
ROLLS
PER
PALLET
BOX SIZE
(MM)
ROLL SIZE
ED/ID/WIDTH
(MM)
SIZE
SPACE (CM)
PALLET
TYPE
16 x 2.0 VR1620010 1.05 kg 180 1,180 x 980 x 920 390 x 290 x 70 100 x 120 x 230 Disposable
16 x 2.0 VR1620025 2.63 kg 72 1,180 x 980 x 920 390 x 290 x 140 100 x 120 x 230 Disposable
20 x 2.0 VR2020010 1.40 kg 72 1,180 x 980 x 920 390 x 290 x 140 100 x 120 x 230 Disposable
20 x 2.0 VR2020025 3.50 kg 88 1,180 x 980 x 920 490 x 290 x 90 100 x 120 x 230 Disposable
26 x 3.0 VR2630010 2.60 kg 28 1,180 x 980 x 920 495 x 400 x 105 100 x 120 x 230 Disposable
20 x 2.0 VR2020050 7.0 kg 44 Film 590 x 450 x 190 120 x 120 x 225 Disposable
16 x 2.0 VRI1620650B 6.70 kg 17 790 x 150 x 780 800 x 580 x 170 80 x 120 x 225 Disposable
26 x 2.0 VRI2631025R 7.80 kg 9 790 x 310 x 780 800 x 600 x 315 80 x 120 x 240 Disposable
20 x 2.0 VRI2020650B 8.70 kg 15 790 x 190 x 780 800 x 460 x 190 80 x 120 x 235 Disposable
16 x 2.0 VRI1621050R 7.40 kg 15 790 x 190 x 780 800 x 440 x 195 80 x 120 x 235 Disposable
26 x 2.0 VRI2630625B 7.50 kg 15 790 x 190 x 780 800 x 570 x 190 80 x 120 x 235 Disposable
20 x 2.0 VRI2021050R 9.40 kg 15 790 x 220 x 780 800 x 380 x 195 80 x 120 x 255 Disposable
i Individual rolls in film, 1 label per roll on film and 4 labels on pallet (on each side)
i Individual rolls in film, 1 label per roll on film and 4 labels on pallet (on each side)
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS
20 x 2,0 HR2020500 56,0 kg 5 PE-Sack 1.050 x 500 x 310 100 x 120 x 176 Disposable
16 x 2,0 VRI1622025R 5,00 kg 7 790 x 290 x 775 760 x 450 x 290 80 x 80 x 225 Disposable
20 x 2,0 VRI2022025R 6,25 kg 6 780 x 320 x 765 770 x 430 x 315 80 x 80 x 213 Disposable
26 x 3,0 VRI2632015R 5,85 kg 6 780 x 320 x 765 760 x 320 x 320 80 x 80 x 213 Disposable
Product catalog 2024 / 2025
SERVICE + ORDERS
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
ORDERS BY FAX
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
SERVICE + ORDERS
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors. 109
DIMENSIONS
(MM) ITEM NO. WEIGHT
LENGTH / HONEYCOMB
LENGTH
HONEYCOMB
HONEYCOMBS
PALLET
PALLET SIZE
(CM)
16 x 2.0 VS165 0.53 kg / 15.0 kg 24 64 80 x 500 x 75
20 x 2.0 VS205 0.70 kg / 19.0 kg 24 36 80 x 500 x 72
26 x 3.0 VS265 1.30 kg / 15.0 kg 10 64 80 x 500 x 75
32 x 3.0 VS325 1.75 kg / 20.0 kg 10 36 80 x 500 x 72
40 x 3.5 VS405 2.50 kg / 27.0 kg 10 25 80 x 500 x 68
50 x 4.0 VS505 3.70 kg / 28.0 kg 7 20 80 x 500 x 60
63 x 4.5 VS635 5.50 kg / 19.0 kg 3 20 80 x 500 x 60
10 x 9 cm
14 x 12 cm
10 x 9 cm
14 x 12 cm
16 x 14 cm
16 x 15 cm
16 x 15 cm
DIMENSIONS
(MM) ITEM NO. WEIGHT
LENGTH
LENGTHS /
BOX
PALLET SIZE
(CM) PALLET TYPE
16 x 2.0 VS162 0.21 kg 1,800 / 1 2,080 x 800 x 910 Disposable
20 x 2.0 VS202 0.28 kg 1,374 / 1 2,080 x 800 x 910 Disposable
26 x 3.0 VS262 0.52 kg 791 / 1 2,080 x 800 x 910 Disposable
32 x 3.0 VS322 0.70 kg 513 / 1 2,080 x 800 x 910 Disposable
40 x 3.5 VS402 1.00 kg 330 / 1 2,080 x 800 x 910 Disposable
PIPES IN RODS (VS)
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS
i If shipping unit is carton: dimensions of the carton box: 140 x 140 x 2020 mm
SERVICE + ORDERS
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
ORDERS BY FAX
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
SERVICE + ORDERS
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors.110
Product catalog 2024 / 2025
PACKAGING UNIT
NUMBER OF FITTINGS / 2 M  ROD
PER BOX
PACKAGING UNIT
PIPE LENGTHS PER
TRANSPORT CASE
PACKAGING UNIT
PIPES PER
PALLET
PACKAGING UNIT
PIPE RODS PER
WOODEN BOX
PACKAGING UNIT
NUMBER OF FITTINGS
PER BAG
PACKING AND SHIPPING
PACKAGING UNIT